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Women / 10 / Jr. A2
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kamila Pawlak121
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.750 9.575 9.7009.500 38.525
1 4 2 2 1 

1 

Baylie Belman125
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.450 9.175 9.6009.675 37.900
5 7 1 3 2 

2 

Avery King133
WOGA

9.350 9.450 9.5509.475 37.825
7T 6 3 5 3 

3 

Brooke Pierson114
WOGA

9.675 9.500 9.4009.200 37.775
3 5 4 7 4 

4 

Blakely Roten124
Aerial Athletics

9.725 9.125 9.5758.850 37.275
2 8 8 4 5 

5 

Piper Slocum140
Discover

9.200 9.725 9.2259.025 37.175
11 3 6T 11 6 

6 

Adriana Consoli141
Pearland Elite

9.350 9.775 9.1008.700 36.925
7T 1 10 13 7 

7 

Camryn Richardson144
Pearland Elite

9.400 9.750 9.5008.200 36.850
6 2 11 6 8 

8 

Marguerite McCrea135
WOGA

9.175 9.100 9.1759.100 36.550
12 9 5 12 9 

9 

Maddie Maas151
Stars Gymnastics Kat

9.525 8.475 9.2758.800 36.075
4 11 9 8 10 

10 

Avery Berger123
Austin Elite

9.350 8.725 9.2508.100 35.425
7T 10 12T 9T 11 

11 

Lily Stringer120
Austin Elite

9.300 6.950 9.2509.025 34.525
10 14 6T 9T 12 

12 

Caroline Saenz165
Cypress Academy

9.125 8.250 8.9008.100 34.375
13 12 12T 15 13 

13 

Jane Hark185
Texas Dreams

8.850 6.975 9.0006.800 31.625
14 13 14 14 14 

14 

Quincy Walters180
Texas Dreams

__.___ __.___ 9.7500.000 9.750
15 15 15 1 15 

15 
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